BAR END CAP

APPLICATION

FORZA Si (MF12)

CODE (POLISHED) 506-1822110

‘ (TITANUM NIGHTRIDE COATING) 506-1822120

STAINLESS

® Read and understand the instruction before installing.

~ = ATTENTIONS (MUST READ) -

®BAR END CAP is designed and made exclusive for specific
models, do not use on other models.

Do not modify the way which is not listed or it will cause
damage and trouble.

® \We are not responsible for damages and accidents caused by
assembling mistake and improper setting.

® Please have a mechanic assemble for setting.

Ask a specialist at specialty shop if you do not understand the
role of the surrounding parts.

® Refer to the manufacturer HONDA service manual for each
vehicle when installing

® Bolts and nuts may get loosen by engine vibration.

Please check and make sure each part of bolts and nuts are not
loose before running.

®Please contact a mechanic nearby immediately when you find
something unusual.

CODE NAME QTY
060-0510030 |CAP BOLT M6 x 30 x 2
- BAR END CAP (SUS) FORZA X 2

TOOLS REQUIRED
SCREW-TAP M6 (P1.0)
HAMMER DRIVER

HOW TO INSTALL

®Remove stock bar end cap, using hammer driver, as stock
bar end cap bolt is not easy to remove.

M6 screw-tap is required for female screw on handle side
when broken.

®Tighten bar end cap with bolts installed with reverse
procedure.

®\We recommend to apply screw lock agent not to loose
again.

3-8-13 NAGATA
HIGASHI-OSAKA,
OSAKA, 577-0015,

IKITACO japaN

130612

N=IVRF+vT

EAERE FORZA (MF12)
BwRI—F (®Y v a) 506-1822110 | (F4>F4 bF1 KaA—F 1> %) 506-1822120
& AFUL R

O_NERFIARGZEHEVKOAEZRMICHIVES JEVET,
PENERCEBELTELVERFEIT>TFEWL,

-~ HE#E&ER. #BCOVT (WBFBHRHBTEL) A

QOZDN—VIEBFAICHEH I TVWETOT, OERICIIE
BETEEHA, EERINTOEVENTPARELRYT. 3u&.
ABRERELEWVTT I,

OHMHILTIXFICLB/N—Y, ZOMBIE/NN—Y DEEP ZhIC
FEIBEHFCOVWTRETEGEAADHEL L. HHHE—EID
EFEBEVELADTITETEL,

@AM TR, HREERIVDTERLIEERDSZHHIT>TFE
W, EEAUBAOELENBHTE LV, LTEPEOE
LEXIE, HHFTITHEKT SV,

ORF DR, VDTEBIEDA—H—Y—EXTZ27NEHET
BAHEEEED TTFEL,

ORENEFICLY ., FIL MNEX# A EDEEEN SN B FREM S & V)
9, ETARLT. BHWOFRIV L, Fv MELEBETEDHE
ESEHRBLTTEW,

OLRMFEDEY, BEERALAHABELICETEELLT,

LiET, EETF L,

BmRI—F N=V% B
060-0510030 | ¥ + v 7KL b M6 X 30| X 2
- N—I>RF*xx v (SUS) FORZA X 2

FETELSOBHETER
2v7 M6 (P1.0)

Yav IR =

REHE

@/ —TIDN—=IT > KFx vy TEREFIL MIEAHIC WE,
YavIRSAN—%FERALT. /—YION—IRK¥vy 7
EMUHLET,

O\ RILBIOMZ TV IE, BELTV3EE. M6DE Y T THE.
ATCRDEPHIET,

O LEHEDFIBTNAN—I RE vy T4 HBRILRTL- D
JEBELTTEL,

QEAHIEDAD, 2VAY VHERHTIEEHRDHLET,

—  BmOIRIEICDOWT

OWEICHHLEMLTHN EIH, T—HUHORELOFERICL2RERRP S &L
EEIEEE. AROHLVRRESNIEL, RSERHEBERLETH. ThiCHES
B, WS, BHFCOVTON-—Y KL, BREAOREEIERT SV,

130610 M-T T 577-0015

RAMRTRHE 3-8-13
KITACO TEL.06-6783-5311 (fX)

HksX=+t =g FAX.06-6782-0740

N=IVRFvvJ
WEEE FORZA (MF12)
wmEI— K (KY v+ 1) 506-1822110 [ (3 F1r51Fa—71>7) 506-1822120
S AT R

N=IVRF+vT
BEEE FORZA (MF12)
FmI—K (FY v 1) 506-1822110 \ (FHAUFA I F4RKaA—-F1>%) 506-1822120
s AT R

O_NERFZINGEHEVKOAZHMCHVES ZEVET,
BN ERCEBELTELVERFZIT>TFEWL,

~ HRE. FEICOVWT WBFBFEHTEL) o

Q@_NDN—YZERFAICEEIShTVWETOT, OERICITE
ETEEA. FERMINATOAEVEMIPRELRRN. 3&.
AREEELEVTT I,

Q@EAILTIAKICLB/N—Y, ZOMEDE/NN—Y DEEPZNIC
HIEHECOVTHLTEGEERADETE L., HHtE—YD
BEEEAVERADTITETEL,

QAT TR, HREEFLTERLIEERDHZHNFITH>TCTE
Vo FEEDBROREENBHETEEVA R, LTEPEOE
LHERE, HETITHHTIO,

ORfIDEE, DTHEBIEDA—H—Y—EXTZaT7ILEGHET
BfHMEEEEDTTELY,

OIREIEICL ., FIL MNERHE A EDEEEN SN B FREM D H Y
9, ETANELT. ORIV, Fv MELKEBEEEDHE
YELSEHRBLTFEWL,

OFTMENEYX. B¥ERRUABAGESLICETEMELELT,

LHET, TEETEL,

EmaI— K~ N=V% B
060-0510030 | ¥ + v 7&K b M6 X 30| X 2
- N—I KXy v7 (SUS) FORZA X 2

FETELSOVETE

2v7 M6 (P1.0)

Yav I RIAN=

KEHE

@/ —VIDN—IT> FFx vy TREFFRILMIBEHIC WA,
SAVvIRSIAN—%FRALT. /—TIDODN—I>KFXxy 7
ERUSHLET,

ONNIVRIOMER Y 1E. EEBLTWVW3EHE. M6 D&y T THE.
ATCHILEFHIET,

OIS L EEDFIETN—I o R+ v TE{HBRILETL- D
WEBELTTEL,

QEHHLENDED, 2Oy VHEEHTIEESRDHLET,

— HROFIEICDOWNT

130610 M-T T 577-0015

QO_NEIRFF2 ARG ESBEVROBLHICEVES ZSVET,
HBEANERCEBLUTELVERAEITo>TFEW,

-~ H#E&E. #FECOVWT WBFBHRHBTEL) A
Q@ZDN—YFEBEFAICHEH SN TVWETOT, OERICILE
ETEERA, $ERHMSNATOAVEMIRPRESRAT, 3&.
ABEREELAEVWTT I,

OHMHILT I XFILLB/N—Y, ZOMBIE/NN—Y DEEP ZhIC
FHEIEHFCOVWTRLETEGERAADTEL L. HHHE—EID
BEREZAVERADTITET I,

@AM TR, HREERFLTERLIERDSZHPITo>TFE
W, EAUBAOELEN BB TE LV, LTEPEOE
LERE, YHETITHEHTIV,

OMFDEE., DTERBIEDA—H—HP—EXTZaT7ILEHET
BAHEEEED TTFEL,

OREIFICLY ., FIL MNEX#A EDEEEN SN B FREM P S V)
%9, ETERLT. BHOFIV L, Fv MNELEBETEEDHE
ESEHRBLTTEW,

OHRMFEDEYP. REERRALBHABESICETEMHELELT,
LiHFET, TEETEL,

BmRI—F N=Y% B
060-0510030 | ¥ + v 7KL b M6 X 30| X 2
- N—I> K%y v (SUS) FORZA X 2

FETELSOBHETER

2v7 M6 (P1.0)

av I RIAN—

REH&

@/ —TIDN—I2 X vy TRIFFRIMIBHICWE,
YavIRSAN—%FERALT. /—YIODN—IR¥ry 7
ERUSHLET,

@M\ RILBIOMZ VI3, BHELTV35EE. M6DEy S THE.
ATCHRLENFHUET,

ORNVHLFDFIETN—I o Rx vy v T2FBRILENTL- D
YEBRELTF&W,

QEAIEDAD, XYY VHERHTIEEHRDHLET,

— HRROFRIEICDOWNT

130610 M-T T 577-0015

OREICRATLEMLTHNETH. F—HHOBELDRRICL2ARFRPFHI KL
FH SRR, ABOHLVRGESRIEL, RISEHEBERLETH. ThiCHES
., B, EHFCOVWTON-—YKE, BEREAOKREECERT SV,

RABRM&RH 3-8-13

IKITACO TEL.06-6783-5311 ({)
HhX=+t =" 7 FAX.06-6782-0740

OWREICHHLEMLTHYN EIH, F—HUHORELOFERICLZRERRP S KL
EEIEEE. AROHLVRRESRIEL, RSEREBERLETHF. ThiCHES
B, BiE. BHFCOVTON—Y KL, BREAOKEEICERT SV,

RABRH&H 3-8-13
KITACO TEL.06-6783-5311 (fX)
tiksX=+t =" FAX.06-6782-0740



Administrator
テキスト ボックス
   BAR END CAP 

Administrator
テキスト ボックス
STAINLESS          

Administrator
テキスト ボックス
(TITANUM NIGHTRIDE COATING) 506-1822120



Administrator
テキスト ボックス
(POLISHED) 506-1822110



Administrator
テキスト ボックス
   CODE

Administrator
テキスト ボックス
APPLICATION

Administrator
テキスト ボックス

Administrator
テキスト ボックス
● Read and understand the instruction before installing.



Administrator
テキスト ボックス
●BAR END CAP is designed and made exclusive for specific models, do not use on other models.
Do not modify the way which is not listed or it will cause damage and trouble.
● We are not responsible for damages and accidents caused by assembling mistake and improper setting.
● Please have a mechanic assemble for setting.
Ask a specialist at specialty shop if you do not understand the role of the surrounding parts.  
● Refer to the manufacturer HONDA service manual for each vehicle when installing
● Bolts and nuts may get loosen by engine vibration. 
Please check and make sure each part of bolts and nuts are not loose before running. 
●Please contact a mechanic nearby immediately when you find something unusual.

Administrator
テキスト ボックス
   ■ ATTENTIONS (MUST READ)

Administrator
テキスト ボックス
CAP BOLT   M6 x 30 

Administrator
テキスト ボックス
BAR END CAP (SUS)  FORZA

Administrator
テキスト ボックス
  NAME 

Administrator
テキスト ボックス
   CODE

Administrator
テキスト ボックス
TOOLS REQUIRED 



Administrator
テキスト ボックス
SCREW-TAP M6 (P1.0)



Administrator
テキスト ボックス
HAMMER DRIVER



Administrator
テキスト ボックス
QTY

Administrator
テキスト ボックス

HOW TO INSTALL
●Remove stock bar end cap, using hammer driver, as stock bar end cap bolt is not easy to remove.
●M6 screw-tap is required for female screw on handle side when broken.
●Tighten bar end cap with bolts installed with reverse procedure.
●We recommend to apply screw lock agent not to loose again.

Administrator
テキスト ボックス
130612

Administrator
テキスト ボックス

Administrator
テキスト ボックス
3-8-13 NAGATA     
HIGASHI-OSAKA, 
OSAKA, 577-0015, JAPAN     

Administrator
テキスト ボックス
FORZA Si  (MF12)

Administrator
テキスト ボックス


